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Description

Models

DimensionsSpecifications

Indicator

Aviation Aluminum Alloy
ϳϬϳϱ�,ĞĂǀǇ�ĚƵƚǇ�ĂůƵŵŝŶƵŵ�ĂůůŽǇ�ƉůĂƞŽƌŵ
Big capacity up to 4Ton/set 

IP66 Protection
Performs well in harsh environment

50:50 Driving
dĂƌŐĞƚ�ǁĞŝŐŚƚ�ĐĂůĐƵůĂƟŽŶ�ĨŽƌ�ĞĂĐŚ�ǁŚĞĞů

485m
m

340mm

405m
m

289mm

Weighing Zone

15mm

XM4

POWER
100-240V (50-60Hz) adaptor
ZĞĐŚĂƌŐĞĂďůĞ�ďĂƩĞƌǇ�ϲsϭϬ�Ś
�ƐƟŵĂƚĞĚ�ǁŽƌŬŝŶŐ͗�ϰϬŚƌƐ

PLATFORM SIZE
289 x 359mm
* weighing zone dimension

CAPACITY
2Ton/set (x4 pads)
4Ton/set (x4 pads)

ACCURACY
0.1 - 0.3% F.S.

REPEATABILITY
0.05%F.S.

NON-LINEARITY
0.2%F.S.

CORNER ERROR
0.1 - 0.2%F.S.

UNITS
Kg/lb

OUTPUT
RS232
USB ;ŽƉƟŽŶĂůͿ

PLATFORM
> Compact design 7075 aluminum alloy
> Capacity up to 2Ton/each
> IP66�ǁĂƚĞƌͲƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶƚ�ƉƌŽƚĞĐƟŽŶ
> Metal hose protected cable
> With handle for easy movement

XM4 INDICATOR
х�^ƉĞĐŝĂů�ĞĚŝƟŽŶ�ĨŽƌ�ƌĂĐĞ�ĐĂƌƐ
> Weight/percentage of each wheel
> Weight/percentage of each axle
> Weight/percentage of cross axle
> dĂƌŐĞƚ�ǁĞŝŐŚƚ�ĐĂůĐƵůĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�ĞĂĐŚ�ǁŚĞĞů
ͲͲͲ�&Žƌ�ŐĞƫŶŐ�ϱϬ͗ϱϬ�ĚƌŝǀŝŶŐ�ĞǆƉĞƌŝĞŶĐĞ

> Kg/lb unit
> Built-in thermal printer
> ABS suitcase
х�ZĞĂů�ƟŵĞ�ĚŝƐƉůĂǇ
> Weighing records retrieve
> RS232 interface

17/05/2015    14:21:32

No.38
Total = 3034kg

Actual Weight
LF=
RF=
LR=
RR=
CR=

755kg
759kg
754kg
766kg

1513kg

24.88%
25.01%
24.85%
25.24%
49.86%

Target Weight
LF=
RF=
LR=
RR=
CR=

753kg
761kg
756kg
764kg

1517kg

24.81%
25.08%
24.91%
25.18%
50.00%

ƉƌŝŶƟŶŐ�ƌĞĐĞŝƉƚ�ƐĂŵƉůĞ

* one set consists of 4 weigh pads and 1 XM4 indicator

Part No. 410094 410095
Models RS1412 RS1414

U.P.(USD) US$7,280.00 US$7,280.00
Capacity/pair 2Ton 4Ton

Weighing Zone 289 x 359mm 289 x 359mm
Weight(set) 42kg 42kg
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